Yea	Permit Type (#)	Class / Camp	Park	Dates	Fees	Fee Structure
		Inner Fire Yoga	Rennebohm	4/24+	\$50 application fees - we did not have commercial use fees in 2021	Free Class
		Barre3 Classes	Vilas	5/22-9/25	\$50 app fee	No application fee
		Barre3 Classes	Nakoma	5/23-9/26	\$50 app fee	Fee Based Class
	Classes in Parks (6)	Barre3 Classes	Hoyt	5/24-9/27	\$50 app fee	\$50 application fee
		Backyard Yoga	Winga	6/15+	no fees - free classes	All Classes
		Yoga Class	Marlborough	6/22+	no fees - free classes	full price shelter and/or athletic field use
2021	Day Camps.Care in Parks (3)	GOTR Camp	Westmorland	5/1-5/29	\$246.44 shelter fees (no app or other permit fees since free camp)	Free Camps - no application fee
		BGCDC Day Camp	Penn	6/21-8/13	\$723.60 shelter fees (no app or other permit fees since free camp)	Fee Based Camps - \$50 application fee
		Dear Diary Camp	Elver	7/12-8/20	\$4220 shelter fees - JWP (no app or other permit fees since free camp)	Shelter fees (weekdays out by 4pm)
		, ,		, ,	,	Large Shelters - \$50 / day
						Picnic Shelters - \$17.50 / day
2022	Classes in Parks (7)	Barre3 Classes	Hoyt	5/31-10/31	\$50 app fee	Free Class
		Mindful Yoga	Marlborough	6/1-8/12	no fees - free classes	No application fee
		Music Together Classes	Rennebohm, Hiawatha Circle,	6/17-8/12	\$50 app fee	
		_	Walnut Grove			Fee Based Class
		Workout Class	Orton	6/18+	\$50 app fee	\$50 application fee
		Kids Summer Fitness Camp	Elver	6/20-6/23	\$50 app fee	
						All Classes
		Orange Shoe Workout	Blackhawk Park	8/14+	\$50 app fee	full price shelter and/or athletic field use
		Music Together Classes	Rennebohm, Hiawatha Circle,	9/6-11/12	\$50 app fee	
			Walnut Grove			
2022		Big Oak Childcare	Orton	6/13-8/19	\$857.5 (\$50 app fee, \$17.50 x 50 days shelter)	
		Rutabaga Paddling Camp	Esther Beach	6/13-8/19	Cancelled \$50 app fee	\$50 application fee
		UCP Camp	Demetral / Reindahl	6/13-8/19	\$2450 ( \$50 app fee, \$50 x 48 days shelter)	Shelter fees (weekdays out by 4pm)
	Day Camps.Care in Parks (7)	Sports Camp	Lucy Lincoln	6/7-7/26	\$75 (\$50 app fee)	Large Shelters - \$50 / day
		Madison Radicals Day Camp	Warner Football Stadium	6/20-6/24 & 9/15-9/18	\$2420.20 (\$50 app fee, \$2370.20 football stadium reservations)	
						Picnic Shelters - \$17.50 / day
		Jessica's Art Camp	Warner Beach shelter	6/20-8/26	\$326.90 (\$50 app fee, \$17.50 x 15 days shelter)	athletic spaces/shelter use on weekends/after 4pm - full price
		OWL Fairy Camp	Hoyt Roys	6/13-6/18. 7/11-7/13 &	\$277.50 (\$50 app fee, \$17.50 x 13 days shelter)	
				8/15-8/19		
202		Music Together Classes	various	4/1+	\$100 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x 2 class types)	
		Finding Your Voice with	Owen	4/29+	\$50 app fee	
		Nature class				Free Class
		Community Workout	Westmorland	30-Apr	no fees - free classes	No application fee
		Sweat Fit Classes	Elver	5/6+	no fees - free classes	No commercial use fee
	Classes in Parks	Rutabaga Adult Classes	Esther Beach	5/21-8/14	\$250 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x 8 class types)	Fee Based Class
	(12)	Barre3 Classes	Hoyt	5/31-9/4	\$200 (\$50 app fee, \$50 x 2 class types)	\$50 application fee
		Lakeside Yoga	Wingra	6/12-8/22	no fees - free classes	\$25 commercial use fee / class type - offers scholarships and/or sliding scale
		Music Together Classes	various	6/15-8/15 9/16+	\$200 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x 6 class types)	\$50 commercial use fee / class type - no scholarships and/or sliding scale  All Classes
		OKOT	Owen	-, -	\$75 (\$50 app fee, \$25 class type) no fees - free classes	
		Mindful Yoga	Marlborough	7/10-8/21		full price shelter and/or athletic field use
		Fitchburg Public Library	Aldo Leopold	7/10-8/7	no fees - free classes	
2023		progams	Fother Booch	6/5-8/11	\$300 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x 10 weeks commercial use)	CEO application for
		Rutabaga Adventures OWL Camp	Esther Beach Hoyt Roys	6/5-8/11	\$465 (\$50 app fee, \$17.50 x 18 days shelter, \$25 x 4 weeks commercial use)	\$50 application fee Shelter fees (weekdays out by 4pm)
		Big Oak Childcare	Orton	6/12-8/24	\$1175 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x10 weeks commercial use, \$17.50 x 50 days shelter)	Large Shelters - \$50 / day
	Day Camps.Care in	UCP Camp	Brittingham	6/12-8/18	\$1175 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x 10 weeks commercial use, \$17.50 x 50 days shelter) \$2375 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x 9 weeks commercial use, \$50 x 42 days shelter)	Picnic Shelters - \$17.50 / day
		Madison Radicals Day Camp	Warner Football Stadium	6/19-6/23, 7/10-7/14,	\$3686.30 (\$50 app fee, \$25 x 9 weeks commercial use, \$350 x 42 days sneiter)	Fichic Shellers - \$17.50 / day
		iviauisori Kaulcais Day Camp	warner rootball Stadium	7/17-7/21	30000.30 (\$30 app ree, \$23 x 3 weeks confiniercial use, \$3501.30 athletic reservations)	\$25 commercial use fee / week - offers scholarships and/or sliding scale
		UW Soccer Camp	Garner Park	6/20-6/22	\$991.25 (\$50 app fee, \$50 commercial use fee, \$341.25 shelter, \$550 labor charge)	\$50 commercial use fee / week - one is scholarships and/or sliding scale
		Jessica's Art Camp	Esther Beach	8/7-8/11	\$167.30 (\$50 app fee, \$25 commercial use, \$92.30 shelter)	athletic spaces/shelter use on weekends/after 4pm - full price
1		2 20010d 07 11 C Cd11/p	Edition Dedicti	0,, 0,11	(عاد ماد) خود المادة	active to spaces/stretter use on weekends/arter 4pm - full price